
 

 

 
 

2024 REGIONAL WOUND MANAGEMENT TRAINING PLAN  

 Training Date 

1 Acute and Chronic Wound Management (No of attendees not limited)  
Tuesday 20th February 
Orbost Regional Health 

2 2 DAY Advanced wound management (Max 20)     
Thursday 29th February and Friday 1st March 
Latrobe Community Health Service 

3 Wound Debridement (Max 20)  
Thursday 11th April 
West Gippsland Healthcare Group 

4 2 DAY Advanced wound management (Max 20)  
Thursday 9th and Friday 10th May  
Gippsland Southern Health Service 

5 Acute and Chronic Wound Management (No of attendees not limited)  
Tuesday 4th June 
Latrobe Regional Health 

6 Wound Debridement (Max 20)  
Tuesday 16th July 
Yarram District Health Service 

7 2 DAY Advanced wound management (Max 20)   
Tuesday 20th and Wednesday 21st August 
Bairnsdale Regional Health Service 

8 Acute and Chronic Wound Management (No of attendees not limited)   
Thursday 12th September 
West Gippsland Healthcare Group 

9 Wound Debridement (Max 20)   
Tuesday 29th October 
Bairnsdale Regional Health Service 

10 2 DAY Advanced wound management (Max 20)  
Thursday 7th and Friday 8th November  

Central Gippsland Health Service  

   

 

ACUTE and CHRONIC WOUND MANAGEMENT 

  Introduction to wound pathophysiology 

  Acute and chronic wounds 

  Wound product selection 

 

 

2 DAY ADVANCED WOUND MANAGEMENT  

 Review of Acute and Chronic wounds 

 Nursing management of diabetic foot wounds 

 Compression therapy / Venous leg ulcer management 

 Debridement development and training 

ACUTE & CHRONIC TRAINING PRIOR RECOMMENDED  

 

 

WOUND DEBRIDEMENT 

 Introduction to wound pathophysiology 

 Wound product selection 

 Contraindications and precautions 

 Modes of debridement 

ACUTE & CHRONIC TRAINING PRIOR RECOMMENDED 

 


